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66th MILO/MAS MALAYSIA OPEN SWIMMING - 23/5/2024 to 26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Meet Program - Day 4 Prelims (26th May 2024, Sunday)

Event 403 Women 200 LC Meter IM
Meet Record: 2:17.78 Siow Yi Ting NSE17/5/2013
National Rec: 2:14.57 SIOW YI TING MALAYSIA10/12/2009

OQT OLYMPIC QUALIFYING2:11.47
OCT OLY CONSIDERATION2:12.13

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed Time
Heat 1 of 5 Prelims Starts at 09:00 AM

2:40.66Eunsol Lee 18-06 _________________ _______0 Selangor
2:37.46rui nee tan 13-11 _________________ _______1 Penang
2:34.63Sue Enn Khoo 15-09 _________________ _______2 Selangor
2:30.58Zhi  Xuan Kayleigh Ang 14-10 _________________ _______3 Sarawak
2:17.76*Enkhkhuslen Batbayar 23-01 _________________ _______4 Mongolian
2:27.92Morgan Eleven Teo 17-07 _________________ _______5 Selangor
2:32.33Isabelle Chiyi Buckley 15-09 _________________ _______6 WP Kuala Lumpur
2:35.56EE Mang Low 18-06 _________________ _______7 Selangor
2:38.86*Idealy Diaritiana Tendrinavalona 20-04 _________________ _______8 Madagascar
2:44.71YU Shan Liew 13-11 _________________ _______9 Selangor

Heat 2 of 5 Prelims Starts at 09:04 AM
2:42.41Tze Lyn Wong 15-09 _________________ _______0 Selangor
2:38.00Yong See RU 15-09 _________________ _______1 Melaka
2:34.92Yeng Yii Elsa Eow 17-07 _________________ _______2 WP Kuala Lumpur
2:31.96Olivia Seow Cui Ying 13-11 _________________ _______3 WP Kuala Lumpur
2:22.40*Hashika Ramachandra 22- _________________ _______4 India -swimlife Academy
2:28.21Lynna Yeow YI Jing 15-09 _________________ _______5 Melaka
2:33.67Xin Ting Annis Hiew 15-09 _________________ _______6 WP Kuala Lumpur
2:36.00zhi Jynn lee 17-07 _________________ _______7 Penang
2:38.96Anak Joseline Adong Shanise Jauwa 14-10 _________________ _______8 Sarawak
2:44.78jen ai Eliza yee 13-11 _________________ _______9 Penang

Heat 3 of 5 Prelims Starts at 09:07 AM
2:44.51Sue Huey Hailey Chong 17-07 _________________ _______0 Selangor
2:38.09*Jovanka Patricia Phang 14-10 _________________ _______1 Indonesia - Jaq
2:34.99Jodie Yip JI Shin 12-12 _________________ _______2 Melaka
2:32.00Xing TI Christy Teh 22-02 _________________ _______3 Selangor
2:27.00Xin Lin Chong 17-07 _________________ _______4 WP Kuala Lumpur
2:29.78Jia Jia Yoong 17-07 _________________ _______5 Selangor
2:34.48yen yi lee 21-03 _________________ _______6 Penang
2:37.42Shing Hui Wong 18-06 _________________ _______7 Selangor
2:39.41Sue Qing Sophie Boon 15-09 _________________ _______8 Selangor
2:45.00Sin Yee Pok 14-10 _________________ _______9 Selangor

Heat 4 of 5 Prelims Starts at 09:11 AM
2:51.73*Lynn Eva Elise Rozendal 15-09 _________________ _______0 Indonesia - Jaq
2:49.40Wei QI Teo 16-08 _________________ _______1 Selangor
2:47.10Anna Zhou 15-09 _________________ _______2 Selangor
2:46.27Qian YI Grace Yap 15-09 _________________ _______3 Selangor
2:45.56Jing Xuan Janice Tan 15-09 _________________ _______4 Sarawak
2:45.90*Kestra Kihleng 21-03 _________________ _______5 Federated States of Micronesia
2:46.60Pei Xin Heidi Lim 13-11 _________________ _______6 Selangor
2:47.73Putri Dhia Darwisya . 15-09 _________________ _______7 Melaka
2:50.00Tiang Kah Xuan Dioryn 13-11 _________________ _______8 Johor
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66th MILO/MAS MALAYSIA OPEN SWIMMING - 23/5/2024 to 26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Meet Program - Day 4 Prelims (26th May 2024, Sunday)

Event 404 Men 200 LC Meter IM
Meet Record: 2:14.67 Kar Chuan Teoh SEL12/3/2023
National Rec: 2:03.77 KHIEW HOE YEAN WP KUALA LUMPUR12/3/2023

OQT OLYMPIC QUALIFYING1:57.94
OCT OLY CONSIDERATION1:58.53

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed Time
Heat 1 of 7 Prelims Starts at 09:15 AM

2:19.78Zheng Yew Chong 18-06 _________________ _______0 Selangor
2:17.00Yean YU NG 18-06 _________________ _______1 Selangor
2:16.08Boon Wei David Lee 17-07 _________________ _______2 WP Kuala Lumpur
2:13.00Aslan Adnan 16-08 _________________ _______3 Selangor

59.69*Samiul Islam Ra i 20-04 _________________ _______OQT4 Bangladesh
2:10.07Zheng Yen Andrew Goh 20-04 _________________ _______5 Selangor
2:15.00Bin Quan Jotham Lau 19-05 _________________ _______6 Sarawak
2:16.96YI Quan Dylan Leong 15-09 _________________ _______7 Sarawak
2:18.48Kueh Poh Yuan Ryan Colby 15-09 _________________ _______8 Sarawak
2:20.00Poh Zhi Dylan Lee 19-05 _________________ _______9 Johor

Heat 2 of 7 Prelims Starts at 09:18 AM
2:20.00Meng Xuan Vanness tee 18-06 _________________ _______0 Penang
2:17.44Ngui Jing 15-09 _________________ _______1 Negeri Sembilan
2:16.17Yong Jie Yap 18-06 _________________ _______2 WP Kuala Lumpur
2:13.16Joseph Chan Kai Xiang 21-03 _________________ _______3 Melaka
2:05.00Khai Xin Jayden Tan 20-04 _________________ _______4 WP Kuala Lumpur
2:12.01Kar Chuan Teoh 19-05 _________________ _______5 Selangor
2:15.00Zheng Yen Chong 20-04 _________________ _______6 Selangor
2:17.00Win LE Yong 16-08 _________________ _______7 Johor
2:19.08Tan Ryan 18-06 _________________ _______8 Sarawak
2:20.56Henry Chan 16-08 _________________ _______9 Selangor

Heat 3 of 7 Prelims Starts at 09:21 AM
2:20.00Haziq Bin Haris Lua  Abdullah 20-04 _________________ _______0 Johor
2:17.96Teng aun Louis Chin 21-03 _________________ _______1 Penang
2:16.67Yu Xiang Cham 18-06 _________________ _______2 WP Kuala Lumpur
2:14.20Zun Jet Teo 18-06 _________________ _______3 WP Kuala Lumpur
2:05.30Puong Wei Hii 21-03 _________________ _______4 Sarawak
2:12.20*Lucas Amin Ega Diaz 19-05 _________________ _______5 Dominicana
2:15.08Puong Jie Hii 18-06 _________________ _______6 Sarawak
2:17.00Job Tan XI Jay 24-00 _________________ _______7 Malaysia
2:19.16Min Hao Evan Chua 15-09 _________________ _______8 Selangor
2:20.78*Seungmin Woo 15-09 _________________ _______9 WP Kuala Lumpur

Heat 4 of 7 Prelims Starts at 09:24 AM
2:23.41Jin Rui Wilfred Tan 16-08 _________________ _______0 Sarawak
2:22.59*Mohamed Rihan Shiham 18-06 _________________ _______1 Maldives
2:21.92QI Xin 15-09 _________________ _______2 Selangor
2:21.06Shane Chong Kian Heuang 17-07 _________________ _______3 Sabah
2:21.00Jun Wei Chan 19-05 _________________ _______4 Selangor
2:21.03ZI AN Wong 18-06 _________________ _______5 Selangor
2:21.92Hang Yong Tew 17-07 _________________ _______6 Selangor
2:21.93Kelvin Hon Lok Chou 16-08 _________________ _______7 Sabah
2:23.18Issac Lee Jun EN 17-07 _________________ _______8 Melaka
2:25.00Yuen zer ooi 17-07 _________________ _______9 Penang
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66th MILO/MAS MALAYSIA OPEN SWIMMING - 23/5/2024 to 26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Meet Program - Day 4 Prelims (26th May 2024, Sunday)

Event 405 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Meet Record: 25.75 Stephanie Au Hoi Shun HKG6/5/2018
National Rec: 25.82 CHUI LAI KWAN MALAYSIA11/6/2015

OQT OLYMPIC QUALIFYING24.70
OCT OLY CONSIDERATION24.82

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed Time
Heat 1 of 10 Prelims Starts at 09:27 AM

28.26Yan Qing Shannon Tan 14-10 _________________ _______0 Selangor
28.00Loo Yie Bing 17-07 _________________ _______1 Sabah
27.56Inn She Yap 19-05 _________________ _______2 WP Kuala Lumpur
27.20Hanna Christina Purnaninda 23-01 _________________ _______3 Ina - Central of Jav
26.78*Enkhkhuslen Batbayar 23-01 _________________ _______4 Mongolian
27.02Sagita Putri Krisdewanti 26-98 _________________ _______5 Ina - Central of Jav
27.30Wong Shi Qi 21-03 _________________ _______6 Pahang
27.68Jia Hui Eunice Pua 16-08 _________________ _______7 Selangor
28.21Zi Syuen Ng 20-04 _________________ _______8 WP Kuala Lumpur

Heat 2 of 10 Prelims Starts at 09:28 AM
28.29Megan Ho 14-10 _________________ _______0 WP Kuala Lumpur
28.07Wei YI Kaelyn Chee 15-09 _________________ _______1 Selangor
27.63Morgan Eleven Teo 17-07 _________________ _______2 Selangor
27.21Fauziyyah Rahma Prastista 22-02 _________________ _______3 Ina - Central of Jav
26.79*Serenna Karmelita Muslim 20-04 _________________ _______4 Indonesia - Jaq
27.04*Alicia Kimberley Kok Shun 20-04 _________________ _______5 Mauritius
27.54Lynna Yeow YI Jing 15-09 _________________ _______6 Melaka
27.85Zi Xin Heidi Chong 17-07 _________________ _______7 WP Kuala Lumpur
28.24*Jovanka Patricia Phang 14-10 _________________ _______8 Indonesia - Jaq
28.48Lee Sze Ng 18-06 _________________ _______9 WP Kuala Lumpur

Heat 3 of 10 Prelims Starts at 09:30 AM
28.35Chu Xin Ying 19-05 _________________ _______0 Sabah
28.09*Trisha Mutumbulua 20-04 _________________ _______1 Namibia
27.67Xin Lin Chong 17-07 _________________ _______2 WP Kuala Lumpur
27.29Febriana Wahyu Wijayanti 22-02 _________________ _______3 Ina - Central of Jav
27.00Chui Lai Kwan 34-90 _________________ _______4 Sabah
27.06Wei Wen Lee 18-06 _________________ _______5 WP Kuala Lumpur
27.55Natalie Suyin Buckley 17-07 _________________ _______6 WP Kuala Lumpur
27.89Teo Kelly 18-06 _________________ _______7 Sarawak
28.26Ella Robertson Brewer 17-07 _________________ _______8 WP Kuala Lumpur
28.50Chin Rou Xuan Evelyn 20-04 _________________ _______9 Perak

Heat 4 of 10 Prelims Starts at 09:31 AM
28.70Yiwen Elizabeth Chan 15-09 _________________ _______0 WP Kuala Lumpur
28.63Qian YI Grace Yap 15-09 _________________ _______1 Selangor
28.61Khaining Yeo 19-05 _________________ _______2 Selangor
28.58Shing Hui Wong 18-06 _________________ _______3 Selangor
28.51Tze Ching Riverling Choo 15-09 _________________ _______4 WP Kuala Lumpur
28.52Kai EN Kellyn Choong 19-05 _________________ _______5 Selangor
28.59*Idealy Diaritiana Tendrinavalona 20-04 _________________ _______6 Madagascar
28.61Xin Ting Annis Hiew 15-09 _________________ _______7 WP Kuala Lumpur
28.68Yun Wen Charmaine Hung 18-06 _________________ _______8 Selangor
28.70Shir Le Kueh 18-06 _________________ _______9 Sarawak
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66th MILO/MAS MALAYSIA OPEN SWIMMING - 23/5/2024 to 26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Meet Program - Day 4 Prelims (26th May 2024, Sunday)

Event 406 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Meet Record: 23.01 Virdhawal Khade INA15/5/2011
National Rec: 23.07 BRYAN LEONG XIN REN MALAYSIA27/5/2023

OQT OLYMPIC QUALIFYING21.96
OCT OLY CONSIDERATION22.07

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed Time
Heat 1 of 13 Prelims Starts at 09:32 AM

24.37Wei Heng Tan 17-07 _________________ _______0 Kedah
24.00Samuel NG Chong Cheng 18-06 _________________ _______1 Sabah
23.89Tze Xiang NG 23-01 _________________ _______2 Selangor
23.53*Samuel Maxson Septionus 16-08 _________________ _______3 Indonesia - Jaq
22.54*Diggory Dillingham 19- _________________ _______4 United States
23.39vi min Chris Chew 20-04 _________________ _______5 Penang
23.80Welson Sim Wee Sheng 27-97 _________________ _______6 Malaysia
23.95Min Shun Yap 21-03 _________________ _______7 WP Kuala Lumpur
24.20Ryan EE Tian Aymes 17-07 _________________ _______8 Selangor
24.50Aslan Adnan 16-08 _________________ _______9 Selangor

Heat 2 of 13 Prelims Starts at 09:33 AM
24.41Jia Ming Ho 18-06 _________________ _______0 WP Kuala Lumpur
24.16Zhi Yang HO 18-06 _________________ _______1 Selangor
23.91Yew Jien Loke 18-06 _________________ _______2 Selangor
23.72Haziq Bin Haris Lua  Abdullah 20-04 _________________ _______3 Johor
23.10*Vikkas Prabhakar 21-03 _________________ _______4 Aces
23.39yin Chuen lim 24-00 _________________ _______5 Penang
23.80Hyeonjoong Kil 16-08 _________________ _______6 Selangor
23.96Puong Wei Hii 21-03 _________________ _______7 Sarawak
24.26*Josh Koroi Tarere 24-00 _________________ _______8 Papua New Guinea
24.58Tze Kwang Jareick Cheong 18-06 _________________ _______9 WP Kuala Lumpur

Heat 3 of 13 Prelims Starts at 09:34 AM
24.42Muhammad Yousoff 20-04 _________________ _______0 Sabah
24.18Tze LE Sum 20-04 _________________ _______1 Selangor
23.78*Felix V Iberle 19-05 _________________ _______3 Indonesia Swimming Team
23.20Jie Chan 29-95 _________________ _______4 Selangor
23.43*Rasmus Nickelsen 21- _________________ _______5 Denmark
23.82Arvin Shaun Singh Chahal 24-00 _________________ _______6 Terengganu
23.96yu Jing Tong 19-05 _________________ _______7 Penang
24.36Rze Jun Hector Ho 18-06 _________________ _______8 Sarawak
24.58Ali Jafari 20-04 _________________ _______9 Bisp Sea Eagles Swimming

Heat 4 of 13 Prelims Starts at 09:35 AM
24.85Liew ZE XI 21-03 _________________ _______0 Johor
24.81Bin Zul ikry Muhammad Arif 18-06 _________________ _______1 WP Kuala Lumpur
24.75Adam Jeffrey Dillon 21-03 _________________ _______2 Selangor
24.64*Mika Krisnamurti Wardhana 17-07 _________________ _______3 Indonesia - Jaq
24.59Sebastien Rion Azlir 16-08 _________________ _______4 WP Kuala Lumpur
24.60Zheng Yen Chong 20-04 _________________ _______5 Selangor
24.74YI Chen Darren Leong 16-08 _________________ _______6 Sarawak
24.80Zheng Yew Chong 18-06 _________________ _______7 Selangor
24.82*Leon Seaton R Seaton 20-04 _________________ _______8 Guyana
24.87Bryan Lau Sze Kai 19-05 _________________ _______9 Johor
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66th MILO/MAS MALAYSIA OPEN SWIMMING - 23/5/2024 to 26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Meet Program - Day 4 Prelims (26th May 2024, Sunday)

Event 407 Women 200 LC Meter Butter ly
Meet Record: 2:14.39 Monnaliza Aeiewaty Lorenza INA3/5/2012
National Rec: 2:14.30 KHOO CAI LIN MALAYSIA10/12/2009

OQT OLYMPIC QUALIFYING2:08.43
OCT OLY CONSIDERATION2:09.07

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed Time
Heat 1 of 2 Prelims Starts at 09:37 AM

2:45.00Yilin Sophie Chan 13-11 _________________ _______0 WP Kuala Lumpur
2:37.25Guan Jun Jamie Tan 16-08 _________________ _______1 Selangor
2:30.45Yan Qing Shannon Tan 14-10 _________________ _______2 Selangor
2:25.18ZI Xian Khew 16-08 _________________ _______3 Selangor
2:18.48Shun QI Lim 20-04 _________________ _______4 Selangor
2:22.73Jia Jia Yoong 17-07 _________________ _______5 Selangor
2:28.74Jia Hui Eunice Pua 16-08 _________________ _______6 Selangor
2:34.59Laura Lee Yen Nie 15-09 _________________ _______7 Sabah
2:42.55Lee Shen Kaylee Koh 14-10 _________________ _______8 Selangor
3:14.00Kamalia Aleesya Binti Kamaludin 15-09 _________________ _______9 Johor

Heat 2 of 2 Prelims Starts at 09:41 AM
2:47.03Yi Xuan Elise Then 13-11 _________________ _______0 Sarawak
2:37.64Evita Tan Ee Lin 13-11 _________________ _______1 WP Kuala Lumpur
2:30.70Felicia Lee Qian Hui 15-09 _________________ _______2 Melaka
2:28.67Charlotte Loke 19-05 _________________ _______3 WP Kuala Lumpur
2:21.86Yue Lynn Mishya Khor 15-09 _________________ _______4 Selangor
2:23.26Ing Siew Magdalene Lau 18-06 _________________ _______5 Sarawak
2:29.42Zhi  Xuan Kayleigh Ang 14-10 _________________ _______6 Sarawak
2:36.00Alexis Lee Yen Ling 18-06 _________________ _______7 Sabah
2:44.99Teeng Loo 13-11 _________________ _______8 Selangor

Event 408 Men 200 LC Meter Butter ly
Meet Record: 1:56.44 Kuan-HungWang TPE12/3/2023
National Rec: 1:58.99 DANIEL BEGO MALAYSIA28/7/2009

OQT OLYMPIC QUALIFYING1:55.78
OCT OLY CONSIDERATION1:56.36

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed Time
Heat 1 of 4 Prelims Starts at 09:44 AM

2:23.24Bok YU Hermann Tang 13-11 _________________ _______0 Selangor
2:20.23*Jayden Elijah Asher Loran 19-05 _________________ _______1 Curacao
2:16.04Zhen Kok Yap 14-10 _________________ _______2 WP Kuala Lumpur
2:10.02Anselm Lee Jun Xian 19-05 _________________ _______3 Melaka
2:02.46Low Zheng Yong 22-02 _________________ _______4 Melaka
2:04.00Tia'A Faang Der 27-97 _________________ _______5 Johor
2:14.00Ching Jia Hao 18-06 _________________ _______6 Johor
2:16.92*Seungmin Woo 15-09 _________________ _______7 WP Kuala Lumpur
2:21.55Hang Yong Tew 17-07 _________________ _______8 Selangor
2:29.06Phoon Yueh ZU Terry 18-06 _________________ _______9 Johor
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66th MILO/MAS MALAYSIA OPEN SWIMMING - 23/5/2024 to 26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Meet Program - Day 4 Prelims (26th May 2024, Sunday)

Heat 2 Prelims Starts at 09:47 AM... (Event 408 Men 200 LC Meter Butter ly)
2:23.33Ming Zhi Matthias Liew 19-05 _________________ _______0 Sarawak
2:20.67Aiman Hakimi B Bin Ahamad Saban 16-08 _________________ _______1 Negeri Sembilan
2:16.08Puong Jie Hii 18-06 _________________ _______2 Sarawak
2:10.06Meng Xuan Vanness tee 18-06 _________________ _______3 Penang
2:03.54S Malikil Alliim 19-05 _________________ _______4 Ina - Central of Jav
2:04.85LI Jie Goh 16-08 _________________ _______5 Selangor
2:15.39li Sheng Shermann Choong 20-04 _________________ _______6 Penang
2:17.00Yu Yang Jeff Chua 19-05 _________________ _______7 Sarawak
2:21.67Ignacio Wong Hao Zhe 15-09 _________________ _______8 Sabah
2:29.40Mineve Chin Cayden 14-10 _________________ _______9 Sarawak

Heat 3 of 4 Prelims Starts at 09:51 AM
2:28.00bin Khaulid Nuri Saadan 19-05 _________________ _______0 Sarawak
2:20.98Muhammad Suhaimi . 17-07 _________________ _______1 Melaka
2:16.09Adam Jeffrey Dillon 21-03 _________________ _______2 Selangor
2:12.69. Whisky Chew 19-05 _________________ _______3 WP Kuala Lumpur
2:03.63LI Hen Goh 18-06 _________________ _______4 Selangor
2:09.67Zeng Wye Liew 18-06 _________________ _______5 Selangor
2:15.77Alvin NG YU Xiang 16-08 _________________ _______6 Melaka
2:18.94Neelkantha Arjoo Segar 14-10 _________________ _______7 Selangor
2:21.95Ngui Jing 15-09 _________________ _______8 Negeri Sembilan

Heat 4 of 4 Prelims Starts at 09:54 AM
2:43.19*Mohamed Aydin Niyaz 18-06 _________________ _______3 Maldives
2:29.78Lai BO Zheng 16-08 _________________ _______4 Johor
2:30.07Hang Kye Sern 14-10 _________________ _______5 Melaka

Event 403 Women 200 LC Meter IM
Meet Record: 2:17.78 Siow Yi Ting NSE17/5/2013
National Rec: 2:14.57 SIOW YI TING MALAYSIA10/12/2009

OQT OLYMPIC QUALIFYING2:11.47
OCT OLY CONSIDERATION2:12.13

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed Time
Heat 5 of 5 Prelims Starts at 09:57 AM

2:58.00Tan Rouxin 18-06 _________________ _______3 Johor
2:53.10Kai Xin Alicia Chan 15-09 _________________ _______4 Sarawak
2:53.79Natalie Lim Rong LI 12-12 _________________ _______5 Melaka

Event 404 Men 200 LC Meter IM
Meet Record: 2:14.67 Kar Chuan Teoh SEL12/3/2023
National Rec: 2:03.77 KHIEW HOE YEAN WP KUALA LUMPUR12/3/2023

OQT OLYMPIC QUALIFYING1:57.94
OCT OLY CONSIDERATION1:58.53

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed Time
Heat 5 of 7 Prelims Starts at 10:01 AM

2:29.27Bryan Lau Sze Kai 19-05 _________________ _______0 Johor
2:27.69Zen Jone Moses Hwang 14-10 _________________ _______1 Selangor
2:26.39Yen Sern Goh 15-09 _________________ _______3 Selangor
2:25.09Mineve Chin Cayden 14-10 _________________ _______4 Sarawak
2:25.24Chang Lin Yoong 16-08 _________________ _______5 Selangor
2:26.41Rong YI Yap 16-08 _________________ _______6 Selangor
2:27.43Rui Jie Bong 14-10 _________________ _______7 Sarawak
2:27.82Aydan Chew Hwe Zhe 17-07 _________________ _______8 Pahang
2:29.52Jason Lee Wei Ming 16-08 _________________ _______9 Melaka
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66th MILO/MAS MALAYSIA OPEN SWIMMING - 23/5/2024 to 26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Meet Program - Day 4 Prelims (26th May 2024, Sunday)

Heat 6 Prelims Starts at 10:04 AM... (Event 404 Men 200 LC Meter IM)
2:40.35*Asher Banda 19-05 _________________ _______0 Malawi
2:35.85Teo Zhi Liang 16-08 _________________ _______1 Melaka
2:32.77Yao Qi Samuel Kam 18-06 _________________ _______2 Pahang
2:29.53Brandon Yeoh Hsien Kai 14-10 _________________ _______4 Melaka
2:30.19JI -shen Joshua Lim 14-10 _________________ _______5 Selangor
2:32.67Austin Low YI Xian 15-09 _________________ _______6 Melaka
2:34.94Jun Ron Chong 18-06 _________________ _______7 Selangor
2:36.65Hao Shuen See 18-06 _________________ _______8 Selangor
2:40.84Haydon Kam Feng Yuan 17-07 _________________ _______9 Pahang

Heat 7 of 7 Prelims Starts at 10:08 AM
2:45.67*Christian Nii Nortey Duah 19-05 _________________ _______3 Ghana
2:42.73*Eliot Constantine Tarjanto 14-10 _________________ _______4 Indonesia - Jaq
2:45.36*Aiman Moosa Rasheed 14-10 _________________ _______5 Maldives
2:51.77Wong Min Shun 16-08 _________________ _______6 Pahang

Event 405 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Meet Record: 25.75 Stephanie Au Hoi Shun HKG6/5/2018
National Rec: 25.82 CHUI LAI KWAN MALAYSIA11/6/2015

OQT OLYMPIC QUALIFYING24.70
OCT OLY CONSIDERATION24.82

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed Time
Heat 5 of 10 Prelims Starts at 10:11 AM

29.16Pei Yao Lim 15-09 _________________ _______0 WP Kuala Lumpur
29.00Beverly Lai Mei XI 17-07 _________________ _______1 Sabah
28.94*Kestra Kihleng 21-03 _________________ _______2 Federated States of Micronesia
28.81Tze Lyn Wong 15-09 _________________ _______3 Selangor
28.76Jie Xin Rainne Foo 16-08 _________________ _______4 Selangor
28.78KE Hui Yap 14-10 _________________ _______5 Selangor
28.84zen yi tan 15-09 _________________ _______6 Penang
28.96Yik EN Chua 17-07 _________________ _______7 WP Kuala Lumpur
29.13Analey Yap Cai Li 13-11 _________________ _______8 WP Kuala Lumpur
29.20rui nee tan 13-11 _________________ _______9 Penang

Heat 6 of 10 Prelims Starts at 10:13 AM
29.52*Zainab Abdulla Shafeeq 18-06 _________________ _______0 Maldives
29.50Tiang Kah Poh Blenda 17-07 _________________ _______1 Johor
29.50Qin Lynn Chiew 14-10 _________________ _______2 WP Kuala Lumpur
29.40Gabrielle Mary P Hills 15-09 _________________ _______3 Selangor
29.27Zi Zhen Isabelle Kam 14-10 _________________ _______4 WP Kuala Lumpur
29.29*Charissa So ia Panuve 30-94 _________________ _______5 Tonga
29.44Sue Enn Khoo 15-09 _________________ _______6 Selangor
29.50Angelina Joy Sivakumar 14-10 _________________ _______7 Johor
29.51Sue Qing Sophie Boon 15-09 _________________ _______8 Selangor
29.53Wen Jia Bianca Chong 16-08 _________________ _______9 Selangor
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66th MILO/MAS MALAYSIA OPEN SWIMMING - 23/5/2024 to 26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Meet Program - Day 4 Prelims (26th May 2024, Sunday)

Heat 7 Prelims Starts at 10:14 AM... (Event 405 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
29.89Denise Koshy 16-08 _________________ _______0 Sabah
29.82Jeanna John Fabian 15-09 _________________ _______1 Sabah
29.77Sara Sophia Peeters 16-08 _________________ _______2 Selangor
29.69Anak Joseline Adong Shanise Jauwa 14-10 _________________ _______3 Sarawak
29.57*Siwakhile T Dlamini 19-05 _________________ _______4 Swaziland
29.67ke Ying Eunice yap 15-09 _________________ _______5 Penang
29.74Jia Yi Janessa Liew 16-08 _________________ _______6 Sarawak
29.81Yu Rong  Claire Lau 15-09 _________________ _______7 Sarawak
29.86ZI Yan Lew 18-06 _________________ _______8 Selangor
29.89Yilin Sophie Chan 13-11 _________________ _______9 WP Kuala Lumpur

Heat 8 of 10 Prelims Starts at 10:15 AM
30.04ZI Qing Isabelle Leong 15-09 _________________ _______0 Selangor
30.02Shu LI Anabelle Kong 13-11 _________________ _______1 Selangor
29.99Low Jia YU Kelsey 17-07 _________________ _______2 Johor
29.97Xin EN Lauren Chua 13-11 _________________ _______3 Selangor
29.93jen ai Eliza yee 13-11 _________________ _______4 Penang
29.93Sin Yee Pok 14-10 _________________ _______5 Selangor
29.99NG Yingqi Stephanie 20-04 _________________ _______6 Johor
29.99Saw Jia Xin 13-11 _________________ _______7 Johor
30.04Inn Xuan Yap 14-10 _________________ _______8 WP Kuala Lumpur
30.04Mellissa Nailly Darwin 15-09 _________________ _______9 WP Kuala Lumpur

Heat 9 of 10 Prelims Starts at 10:16 AM
31.13Guan Jun Jamie Tan 16-08 _________________ _______0 Selangor
30.34yau xua Christy Wong 17-07 _________________ _______1 Sarawak
30.24Evita Tan Ee Lin 13-11 _________________ _______2 WP Kuala Lumpur
30.20Putri Dhia Darwisya . 15-09 _________________ _______3 Melaka
30.04Ma Jing Rou 14-10 _________________ _______4 Negeri Sembilan
30.07Jing Xuan Janice Tan 15-09 _________________ _______5 Sarawak
30.21Eunsol Lee 18-06 _________________ _______6 Selangor
30.31Sophie Hashim 15-09 _________________ _______7 Selangor
30.54Asha Sithamparam 16-08 _________________ _______8 Negeri Sembilan
31.24Wei QI Teo 16-08 _________________ _______9 Selangor

Heat 10 of 10 Prelims Starts at 10:18 AM
35.05Melati Dhia Mastura Binti Mohamed F16-08 _________________ _______0 Pahang
33.00Jean She Tan 15-09 _________________ _______1 Johor
32.05Pei Xin Heidi Lim 13-11 _________________ _______2 Selangor
31.47Sue Huey Hailey Chong 17-07 _________________ _______3 Selangor
31.28Syasya Nur Dini B Ahmad Zahani 16-08 _________________ _______4 Kelantan
31.31Amy Kai Xin 16-08 _________________ _______5 Kelantan
31.87*Hanan Hussian Haleem 16-08 _________________ _______6 Maldives
32.31Teeng Loo 13-11 _________________ _______7 Selangor
33.18EU Xin Joo 17-07 _________________ _______8 Johor
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CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Meet Program - Day 4 Prelims (26th May 2024, Sunday)

Event 406 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Meet Record: 23.01 Virdhawal Khade INA15/5/2011
National Rec: 23.07 BRYAN LEONG XIN REN MALAYSIA27/5/2023

OQT OLYMPIC QUALIFYING21.96
OCT OLY CONSIDERATION22.07

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed Time
Heat 5 Prelims Starts at 10:19 AM... (Event 406 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

25.29Muhammad Yaaseen 24-00 _________________ _______0 Sabah
25.22Ng Ze Heng 17-07 _________________ _______1 Sabah
25.05*Mohamed Aan Hussaian 20-04 _________________ _______3 Maldives
25.02Zun Jet Teo 18-06 _________________ _______4 WP Kuala Lumpur
25.03Guan Khye Dylan Ong 18-06 _________________ _______5 WP Kuala Lumpur
25.10AE Bin Aidan Koh 18-06 _________________ _______6 Selangor
25.20Jen Son Ang 16-08 _________________ _______7 Selangor
25.24Muhammad Zulhimi Bin Ahmad 20-04 _________________ _______8 Negeri Sembilan
25.35Guang Ming Harry Chong 20-04 _________________ _______9 WP Kuala Lumpur

Heat 6 of 13 Prelims Starts at 10:20 AM
25.50Yong Jie Yap 18-06 _________________ _______0 WP Kuala Lumpur
25.50Zhi Hong Ivan Choong 16-08 _________________ _______1 Selangor
25.47*Samiul Islam Ra i 20-04 _________________ _______2 Bangladesh
25.39Boon Wei David Lee 17-07 _________________ _______3 WP Kuala Lumpur
25.36Yu Xiang Cham 18-06 _________________ _______4 WP Kuala Lumpur
25.37Yee Jeen Lee 20-04 _________________ _______5 Selangor
25.40Teng aun Louis Chin 21-03 _________________ _______6 Penang
25.48Kueh Poh Yuan Ryan Colby 15-09 _________________ _______7 Sarawak
25.50Zhi Han Wong 22-02 _________________ _______8 Selangor
25.56Hao Shuen See 18-06 _________________ _______9 Selangor

Heat 7 of 13 Prelims Starts at 10:21 AM
25.88Xiao Song Shawn Pan 16-08 _________________ _______0 WP Kuala Lumpur
25.82Damian Seth Lim 13-11 _________________ _______1 WP Kuala Lumpur
25.79Aydan Chew Hwe Zhe 17-07 _________________ _______2 Pahang
25.69Tan Ryan 18-06 _________________ _______3 Sarawak
25.66Shin Rong Calvin Lee 18-06 _________________ _______4 Selangor
25.67bin Khaulid Nuri Saadan 19-05 _________________ _______5 Sarawak
25.74Jia Xuen Ho 16-08 _________________ _______6 WP Kuala Lumpur
25.81Kin Yue Jordan Chan 19-05 _________________ _______7 WP Kuala Lumpur
25.83Chang Shen Yoong 17-07 _________________ _______8 Selangor
25.91Kee Kean Yoong 15-09 _________________ _______9 WP Kuala Lumpur

Heat 8 of 13 Prelims Starts at 10:23 AM
26.20Neelkantha Arjoo Segar 14-10 _________________ _______0 Selangor
26.12Lai BO Zheng 16-08 _________________ _______1 Johor
26.00Shen Khang Jaydrien Ng 16-08 _________________ _______2 WP Kuala Lumpur
25.97Min Hao Evan Chua 15-09 _________________ _______3 Selangor
25.93*Dhaain Ahmed Shageef 18-06 _________________ _______4 Maldives
25.98EE Jen Jayden Yap 17-07 _________________ _______6 Selangor
26.11*Fakhriddin Madkamov 24-00 _________________ _______7 Tajikistan
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66th MILO/MAS MALAYSIA OPEN SWIMMING - 23/5/2024 to 26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Meet Program - Day 4 Prelims (26th May 2024, Sunday)

Heat 9 Prelims Starts at 10:24 AM... (Event 406 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
26.54*Mohamed Rihan Shiham 18-06 _________________ _______0 Maldives
26.46AE Shang Elson Koh 16-08 _________________ _______2 Selangor
26.40Chung Wei Khoo 18-06 _________________ _______3 Selangor
26.31Rong YI Yap 16-08 _________________ _______4 Selangor
26.36Yen Sern Goh 15-09 _________________ _______5 Selangor
26.45Raees Yussof Bin Edwan 19-05 _________________ _______6 Selangor
26.50Elle Yang Bernie Lee 19-05 _________________ _______7 Johor
26.58Rui Jie Bong 14-10 _________________ _______9 Sarawak

Heat 10 of 13 Prelims Starts at 10:25 AM
27.07You Quan Ethan Yap 16-08 _________________ _______0 Selangor
26.94Wenxi Low 17-07 _________________ _______1 WP Kuala Lumpur
26.83*Elhadj Diallo Diallo 21-03 _________________ _______2 Guinea
26.75*Nitish Kumar Satish 23- _________________ _______3 India -swimlife Academy
26.58*Ali Imaan 22-02 _________________ _______4 Maldives
26.65JI -shen Joshua Lim 14-10 _________________ _______5 Selangor
26.81Yuen zer ooi 17-07 _________________ _______6 Penang
26.90Muhammad Adam Hakeem bin Hasbu16-08 _________________ _______7 Pahang
27.01Haydon Kam Feng Yuan 17-07 _________________ _______8 Pahang

Heat 11 of 13 Prelims Starts at 10:26 AM
27.52Kuan Kai Jun 14-10 _________________ _______0 Pahang
27.44*Tilahun Malede A Malede 22-02 _________________ _______1 Ethiopian
27.34*Ousman Jobe 19-05 _________________ _______2 Gambia
27.23*Edgar Richardson Iro 24-00 _________________ _______3 Solomon Islands
27.16Muhammad Azim Hakeem Bin Hasbul14-10 _________________ _______4 Pahang
27.20Chang Lin Yoong 16-08 _________________ _______5 Selangor
27.30Zen Jone Moses Hwang 14-10 _________________ _______6 Selangor
27.38Mineve Chin Cayden 14-10 _________________ _______7 Sarawak
27.51Jason Lee Wei Ming 16-08 _________________ _______8 Melaka
27.69Muhammad Suhaimi . 17-07 _________________ _______9 Melaka

Heat 12 of 13 Prelims Starts at 10:27 AM
29.32Azim B Mohd Yusoff 18-06 _________________ _______0 Kelantan
29.17Wong Wei Chong 16-08 _________________ _______1 Pahang
28.61Wong Jing Lin 14-10 _________________ _______2 Pahang
28.02Miqael B Hazrulhisyam 17-07 _________________ _______3 Kelantan
27.70*Matthew Kekea Vali 22-02 _________________ _______4 Papua New Guinea
27.95Teo Zhi Liang 16-08 _________________ _______5 Melaka
28.17Bok YU Hermann Tang 13-11 _________________ _______6 Selangor
29.15*Eliot Constantine Tarjanto 14-10 _________________ _______7 Indonesia - Jaq
29.29Adam B Suhaimi 14-10 _________________ _______8 Kelantan

Heat 13 of 13 Prelims Starts at 10:29 AM
32.42Muhammad Ammar Bin Abdul Mahat 15-09 _________________ _______3 Pahang
29.61*Luth Muhammadh Sha iu 20-04 _________________ _______4 Maldives
31.07Ashraff Naim Miikail bin Khairul Azlee16-08 _________________ _______5 Pahang
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CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Meet Program - Day 4 Prelims (26th May 2024, Sunday)

Event 401 Women 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
Meet Record: 17:16.65 Ho NamWai HKG28/4/2019
National Rec: 17:07.84 GOH CHIA TONG MALAYSIA18/5/2022

OQT OLYMPIC QUALIFYING16:09.09
OCT OLY CONSIDERATION16:13.94

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time
Heat 1 of 2 Timed Finals - Swimming with Finals

19:14.13Xue RU Sharon Voon 17-07 _________________ _______0 Sabah
19:00.30Kimberly T Brudenall 18-06 _________________ _______1 WP Kuala Lumpur
18:20.99Teo Kelly 18-06 _________________ _______2 Sarawak
17:45.01*Trisha Mutumbulua 20-04 _________________ _______3 Namibia
17:30.00*Enkhkhuslen Batbayar 23-01 _________________ _______4 Mongolian
17:30.50*Jehanara Nabi 20-04 _________________ _______5 Pakistan
18:08.33Ing Siew Magdalene Lau 18-06 _________________ _______6 Sarawak
18:33.45Ee Jern Georgene Wee 21-03 _________________ _______7 WP Kuala Lumpur
19:06.93Felicia Lee Qian Hui 15-09 _________________ _______8 Melaka
19:35.64Yuan YI Chong 15-09 _________________ _______9 Selangor

Heat 2 of 2 Timed Finals Starts at 10:30 AM
20:55.13*Siwakhile T Dlamini 19-05 _________________ _______2 Swaziland
20:16.29Lee Shen Kaylee Koh 14-10 _________________ _______3 Selangor
19:38.44Wern YI  Ashley Soh 17-07 _________________ _______4 Selangor
19:51.07Yi Xuan Elise Then 13-11 _________________ _______5 Sarawak
20:34.78Guan Jun Jamie Tan 16-08 _________________ _______6 Selangor
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CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Meet Program - Day 4 Prelims (26th May 2024, Sunday)

Event 402 Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle
Meet Record: 8:12.11 Sajan Prakash IND26/4/2019
National Rec: 8:01.30 KHIEW HOE YEAN MALAYSIA19/4/2024

OQT OLYMPIC QUALIFYING7:51.65
OCT OLY CONSIDERATION7:54.01

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time
Heat 1 of 4 Timed Finals - Swimming with Finals

9:05.25Azizur Riza Adam Malik 15-09 _________________ _______0 WP Kuala Lumpur
8:53.97Aiman Hakimi B Bin Ahamad Saban 16-08 _________________ _______1 Negeri Sembilan
8:39.56LI Hen Goh 18-06 _________________ _______2 Selangor
8:35.33Anselm Lee Jun Xian 19-05 _________________ _______3 Melaka
8:12.67Bin Zul ikry Muhammad Dhuha 16-08 _________________ _______4 WP Kuala Lumpur
8:31.97Ali Jafari 20-04 _________________ _______5 Bisp Sea Eagles Swimming
8:39.24Sebastian Fredick Harsono 16-08 _________________ _______6 Ina - Central of Jav
8:46.56Zeng Wye Liew 18-06 _________________ _______7 Selangor
9:04.91Vitus So Teng Hoe 15-09 _________________ _______8 WP Kuala Lumpur
9:15.84Hayden Kole Ong 14-10 _________________ _______9 WP Kuala Lumpur

Heat 2 of 4 Timed Finals Starts at 10:52 AM
9:37.00Alvin NG YU Xiang 16-08 _________________ _______0 Melaka
9:30.41Shane Chong Kian Heuang 17-07 _________________ _______1 Sabah
9:27.80EE Jen Jayden Yap 17-07 _________________ _______2 Selangor
9:26.00NG Xin Xian Sophocles 16-08 _________________ _______3 Johor
9:22.12*Junxi Wang 15-09 _________________ _______4 WP Kuala Lumpur
9:25.29Emir Danish 17-07 _________________ _______5 Selangor
9:27.66Jun Ron Chong 18-06 _________________ _______6 Selangor
9:30.00Rui Jie Bong 14-10 _________________ _______7 Sarawak
9:32.36Chang Shen Yoong 17-07 _________________ _______8 Selangor
9:37.03Issac Lee Jun EN 17-07 _________________ _______9 Melaka

Heat 3 of 4 Timed Finals Starts at 11:02 AM
10:03.43Choo Kai Sheng 15-09 _________________ _______0 Melaka

9:52.46Kota Kobayashi 14-10 _________________ _______1 Selangor
9:40.97*Lucas Amin Ega Diaz 19-05 _________________ _______2 Dominicana
9:39.68Chung Wei Khoo 18-06 _________________ _______3 Selangor
9:38.54Jen Son Ang 16-08 _________________ _______4 Selangor
9:38.58Hang Yong Tew 17-07 _________________ _______5 Selangor
9:40.62Issac NG ZI Han 15-09 _________________ _______6 Melaka
9:45.74Yen Sern Goh 15-09 _________________ _______7 Selangor
9:54.23Hang Kye Sern 14-10 _________________ _______8 Melaka

Heat 4 of 4 Timed Finals Starts at 11:13 AM
10:56.11*Christian Nii Nortey Duah 19-05 _________________ _______3 Ghana
10:27.89Muhammad Suhaimi . 17-07 _________________ _______5 Melaka


